547800

Vikan Basic mop, Pocket 40

cm, Grey

Ideal for use on all types of hard, flat floors. The mop pick up dust, remove stains
and surface dirt. The pattern and fiber mix enables it to sweep and mop in one
action in lightly soiled areas, saving valuable time.

1/2



Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

System Size

Max. drying temperature

Recommended sterilisation temperature (Autoclave)
Min. pH-value in usage concentration
GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

547800

52% Polyester 48%
Cotton (3,1% Microfibre

No

No

10

2800

400

0.46

0.18

0.1

460

175

10

0.1

0.01

0.01

0.1
0.000805
Pocket 40
55

95

4
5705022009592
15705028009609
63071010

Estonia



